
CITY OF WEST ST. PAUL
1616 HUMBOLDT AVENUE, WEST ST. PAUL, MN 55118

_______________________________________________________
PARKS AND RECREATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING

FEBRUARY 11, 2020 AT 5:30PM
CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS, 1616 HUMBOLDT AVE

Roll Call

Adopt Minutes

Approve January 14, 2020 Minutes

JAN 14.PDF

New Business

Giant Blue Picnic Tables Presentation
The Giant Blue Picnic Tables is a FIRST Lego League team from Heritage Middle 
School.  There solution to increasing use in Marthaler Park has advanced them to the 

State finals.  They would like to make their presentation to the committee and get 

their feedback. 

Presentation On Oakdale/Thompson Trail Feasibility Study

Easter Celebration Planning

Old Business

Art Park Subcommittee Update

Other

City Council Updates

Staff Updates

Adjourn

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------

If you need an accommodation  to participate in the meeting, please contact the ADA Coordinator at 

651-552-4100, TDD 651-322-2323 at least 5 business days prior to the meeting

www.wspmn.gov          EOE/AA

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1.

2.

2.A.

Documents:

3.

3.A.

3.B.

3.C.

4.

4.A.

5.

5.A.

5.B.

6.

https://www.wspmn.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/9302?fileID=15857
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